YouGov

YouGov / Prospect Survey Results Whatthe world thinks

Sample Size: 1630 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 1st - 2nd February 2015

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | M® [ukip| con | Lab | | Male | Female [18-24|25-39 | 40-50 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | ReStOF [Midiands Tf o | ¢ otiand
Dem Dem South | Wales

Weighted Sample| 1630 | 433 | 455| 94 [189 485|409 ( 313 | 791 | 839 | 194|412 | 557 |466( 929 | 701 209 530 349 401 142
Unweighted Sample| 1630 | 435|407 | 85 | 208 [ 504 | 374 ] 320 | 836 | 794 | 148|310 ] 656 |516]1068] 562 202 557 300 401 170
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %

Here are some statements about Britain today. In each
case, do you agree or disagree?

Overall, immigration in recent years has been good for
Britain

Agree strongly
Tend to agree

Tend to disagree
Disagree strongly

Don’t know
The law should be changed to allow people to buy,
own and use cannabis

Agree strongly
Tend to agree 23 27 33

Tend to disagree
Disagree strongly

Don’t know

Prisoners should have the right to vote in elections

Agree strongly
Tend to agree

Tend to disagree
Disagree strongly

Don’t know
People with strong religious views who provide bed-
and-breakfast should have the right to turn away same-
sex couples

Agree strongly
Tend to agree

Tend to disagree
Disagree strongly

Don’t know
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The laws on smoking have gone too far: it should be up
to the people who manage pubs, restaurants, offices
etc to decide whether people should be allowed to
smoke on their premises

8 10 17 13
1 1

16 13 17 23| 17 16 15| 17 15 6 5 16 17

21 21 20 15|20 20 24| 20 20 24 20 22 17| 22 18

47 47 52 34|43 48 51 | 43 46 41 47 40 49| 50 38
3 7 1 2 4 5 2 4 8 11 8 4 4

Agree strongly 13 11 11 15 14 14

Tend to agree

Tend to disagree
Disagree strongly

Don’t know
Parliament was right to allow same-sex couples to get
married

45 36 40 36 46

34 43

27 | 26 24
13 | 13 12
0] 19 11
7 10

31 51 48 21
22 28

Agree strongly 39
Tend to agree

Tend to disagree
Disagree strongly

Don’t know

The marketing of “junk foods” with high sugar and/or
fat contents should be banned from online games and
websites that are popular with children

Agree strongly
Tend to agree

Tend to disagree
Disagree strongly

Don’t know
The mixing of cultures, faiths and peoples in recent
decades has made British society weaker

Agree strongly
Tend to agree

Tend to disagree
Disagree strongly

Don’t know
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The law should ban explicit, hard core pornography,
showing sex between adults, from being shown online
Agree strongly 26 28 25 27 31|29 27 24| 15 36 9 14 26 43| 23 30 22 27 25 27 21
Tend to agree 18 19 19 16 14| 18 21 18 12 24 13 16 20 20| 17 20 15 17 21 19 18
Tend to disagree 24 26 24 22 25|24 23 26| 28 19 21 27 25 20| 27 19 25 26 21 22 22
Disagree strongly 22 21 22 28 25120 20 24 | 36 9 43 30 19 11| 24 21 27 20 22 21 30
Don’'t know 10 6 10 7 4 8 9 7 8 11 14 13 10 6 10 10 11 9 10 11 9
It is too easy for women to obtain an abortion
Agree strongly 8 9 6 4 11|10 8 5 9 8 9 7 7 10 8 8 10 8 8 8 9
Tend to agree 17 17 18 16 22|19 19 13| 18 16 7 17 16 22| 15 19 15 16 19 18 13
Tend to disagree 26 29 26 22 28|27 24 30| 25 27 28 23 31 24| 27 25 23 28 28 26 22
Disagree strongly 27 20 31 38 21|21 31 33| 24 28 29 32 25 22| 31 21 30 27 23 24 34
Don't know 22 24 19 20 18|22 18 18 | 23 21 28 20 22 22| 19 27 22 22 21 24 22

The law that limits racist speech should be extended to
protect religions from deliberately offensive speeches,
articles and cartoons

Agree strongly
Tend to agree

Tend to disagree
Disagree strongly

Don’t know

NHS doctors should be able to require people who fall
ill because of their lifestyles (eg smoking, unhealthy
diet, alcoholism) to live healthier lives as a condition
for receiving treatment

Agree strongly
Tend to agree

Tend to disagree
Disagree strongly

Don’t know
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